IMAGES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY FROM ACTUAL PRODUCT
PUMPS
General Pump® Industrial Triplex
• 1750 RPM slow speed
• Thermal relief valve
• Forged brass manifold
• �Ceramic-coated plunger sleeves
• External unloader with bypass hose

HONDA® GX690 688cc
VANGUARD® 570cc 570cc
DIMENSIONS
95100, 95101,
95103, 95104 L 156" (includes tongue) x W 68" x H 62"
95107 L 192" (includes tongue) x W 90" x H 62"
1	 - �This product is 49-State/EPA-Compliant. Not for sale in the state of
California.
*	 - �Indicates engine is equipped with low-oil shutdown technology. Refer to
page 34 for additional information.
MODEL # PART# PRESSURE FLOW ENGINE PUMP AXLE
RATING
WATER TANK
SIZE TIRE PRODUCT
WEIGHT
DTRS23555331E ¹ 95100 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM VANGUARD®
570cc* COMET 3500 lbs. Rated (x1)
225 gal. with
Steel Straps and
Drain Petcock
14" w/6-ply 1500 lbs.
DTRS23555251E ¹ 95101 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM
HONDA® GX690*
w/Recoil &
Key-start
General Pump® 3500 lbs. Rated (x1)
225 gal. with
Steel Straps and
Drain Petcock
14" w/6-ply 1500 lbs.
DTRS33555331E ¹ 95107 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM VANGUARD®
570cc* COMET 4500 lbs. Rated (x2)
525 gal. with
Steel Straps and
Drain Petcock
16" w/6-ply 3500 lbs.
DTRS24050251E ¹ 95103 4000 PSI 5.0 GPM
HONDA® GX690*
w/Recoil &
Key-start
General Pump® 3500 lbs. Rated (x1)
225 gal. with
Steel Straps and
Drain Petcock
14" w/6-ply 1500 lbs.
DTRS24050331E ¹ 95104 4000 PSI 5.0 GPM VANGUARD®
570cc* COMET 3500 lbs. Rated (x1)
225 gal. with
Steel Straps and
Drain Petcock